
 
 

 

School Calendar September 2023 – July 2024 

 

Term 1 

Monday 4 September   INSET Day – school closed to pupils  

Tuesday 5 September  School re-opens to pupils  

Monday 18 September  All Years Flu Vaccinations   

Thursday 5 October  School photos   

Thursday 12 October    Open Evening -Year 5 & Years 3 & 4 - First Schools  6pm – 8pm 

Friday 13 October   Open day tours for the parents of Years 3 & 4 10am 

Thursday 19 October  School closes tonight for half term   

Friday 20 October  INSET Day – School closed to pupils   

Monday 23 October 2023 – Friday 27 October 2023 School holiday 

Term 2 

Monday 30 October      School re-opens to staff and pupils   

Tuesday 7 November  Parents Evening – Year 6 KS2 Tests  7pm 

Thursday 23 November Tutor Evening – all years  4.30pm - 7pm 

Monday 27 November   Tutor Evening – all years 4.30pm – 7pm 

Friday 15 December  School closes tonight for Christmas  

Monday 18 December 2023 – Monday 1 January 2024 School holiday 

Term 3 

Tuesday 2 January & Wednesday 3 January  INSET Days – School closed to pupils   

Thursday 4 January    School re-opens to pupils  

Tuesday 9 January  Health Education Information Evening for Parents  7pm  

Thursday 18 January  Health Education – all years  

Thursday 1 February  Parents Evening -Year 8 4.30pm – 7pm 

Friday 9 February  School closes tonight for half term   

Monday 12 February 2024 – Friday 16 February 2024 School holiday 

Term 4 

Monday 19 February  INSET Day – school closed to pupils   

Tuesday 20 February  School re-opens to pupils   

Tuesday 5 March  KS Maths Evening – Fractions  7pm – 8pm  

Monday 11 March – Thursday 14 March  Year 6 KS2 Mock Tests   

Monday 18 March  Parents Evening - Years 5, 6 & 7 4.30pm – 7pm 

Tuesday 26 March  FPTA AGM  7pm 

Thursday 28 March  Parents Evening - Years 5, 6 & 7 4.30pm – 7pm 

Thursday 28 March       School closes tonight for Easter  

Friday 29 March 2024 – Friday 12 April 2024 School holiday 

Term 5 

Monday 15 April       School re-opens to staff and pupils  

Thursday 18 April  Parents Evening – Year 5, 6, & 7 4.30pm – 7pm  

Monday 6 May 2024 School closed – May Day Bank Holiday 

Monday 13 May – Friday 17 May  Year 6 KS2 Tests   

Wednesday 22 May   Careers – all Years   

Friday 24 May  School closes tonight for half term  

Monday 27 May 2024 – Friday 31 May 2024 School holiday 

Term 6 
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Monday 3 June School re-opens to staff and pupils    

Monday 3 June – Friday 7 June  Year 8 Residential/Activity Week   

Monday 10 June – Friday 14 June Year 5 Residential   

Monday 1 July  Sports Day – field and track heats   

Tuesday 2 July  Sports Day – finals   

Wednesday 3 July  Transition Day  

Wednesday 3 July   Parents Information Evening for new Year 5 parents 7pm – 9pm 

Monday 8 July  Sports Day - reserve  

Tuesday 9 July & Wednesday 10 July Year 7 Induction Days  

Thursday 18 July  Year 8 Leavers Ceremony  6pm – 8pm  

Tuesday 23 July   School closes tonight for the summer holiday  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


